
UM College
Projects 

Administered by 
ORAA *

Other UM 
Sponsored 
Research & 

Outreach Activity

Total Amount 
Received

A. James Clark School of Engineering $107,883,420 $13,140,992 $121,024,412
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources A $34,292,798 $10,713,242 $45,006,041
College of Arts & Humanities A $15,736,673 $385,000 $16,121,673
College of Behavioral & Social Sciences $55,851,347 $10,243,657 $66,095,004
College of Chemical & Life Sciences $34,397,963 $738,283 $35,136,246
College of Computer, Math & Physical Sciences $155,638,239 $1,328,432 $156,966,671
College of Education $12,834,216 $152,122 $12,986,338
College of Information Studies $3,365,350 $89,194 $3,454,544
Other Units ** O $38,201,156 $19,155,447 $57,356,603
Philip Merrill College of Journalism J $1,117,989 $770,245 $1,888,234
Robert H. Smith School of Business $1,534,310 $1,428,200 $2,962,510
School of Architecture A $1,467,228 $710,348 $2,177,576
School of Public Health S $11,851,517 $480,264 $12,331,781
School of Public Policy $7,517,079 $3,836,543 $11,353,622

TOTAL AWARDED FOR ALL SPONSORED 
PROJECTS

$481,689,284 $63,171,969 $544,861,253

* Based on assigned Unit credit
** "Other"  Includes -  EXST, FMGT, GRAD, LIBR, OIT, OPS, PRES, SVPAAP, UGST, VPAA, VPR, VPSA

UM Sponsored Research and Outreach Activity, FY 2010:
Projects Administered & not Administered by ORAA                                       

Data below summarize external support received for research, training, service and fellowships.


